
GSM RUBBER DUCK ANTENNA

Technical Specifications:
Model No.
Frequency Range 
Polarization
Gain 
VSWR
Maximum Input Power 
Impedance
Connector Type
Operating Temp.
Radome Material
Radom Color

GSMIDSMA09
824~894/1710~2170 Mhz
Linear
9 Dbi
≤2
80 W
50 ohm
SMA MALE
-40-80 C
ABS/PP
Black

An ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Company

Follow Us For More Updates GLEAMLIGHTINDIA /
CALL OR +91-8800386366

Info@gleamlightindia.com www.gleamlightindia.in/gleamlightindia.com/www.gleamindia.com 
12B Block -A, Behind Kanishka Garden, Amar Colony Main Rohtak Road Nangloi, New Delhi, Delhi 110041


